Saturday, Jan. 20t
Sunday, Feb. 11t
Thursday, Feb. 15%
Saturday, March 16
Sunday, March 17
Wednesday, March 20"
Saturday, March 30™
Saturday, April 20t
Saturday, May 4
Thursday, May 9-12t
Saturday, June 1%
Saturday, June 8™
Saturday, June 15%
Saturday, June 22
Thursday July 4t
July 19 -28

Saturday, Aug. 24%
Saturday, Sept. 7"
Saturday, Sept. 21*
Saturday, Sept. 28
Saturday, Oct. 12
Wednesday, Oct. 16
Saturday, Oct. 26"
Saturday, Nov. 9%
Sunday, Nov. 10"
Saturday, Nov. 16

Saturday, Dec. 14t

2024 BTSC Schedule of Events

Arena Clean-up

Super Bowl Party
Dawson Forest Ride
Workday

Bent Tree Ride

Bull Mountain Ride
Omoksee

Prince Cabin Ride
Kentucky Derby Party
Harmony Mtn Trip
Hillside Farm Challenge
Jake Mtn Poker Ride
Fun Games Horse Show
Dawson Forest Ride
July 4 Parade
Cheyenne Frontier Days
Garbage Can Cook-out
Chickamauga Ride

Jake Mountain Ride
Omoksee

Garland Mtn/Cook-out
Jake Mountain Ride
Obstacle Course

Thanksgiving Dinner

Horse Park
Fireside Lounge
Dawson Forest
Horse Park

Horse Park

Bull Mountain
Horse park

Horse park
Fireside Lounge
Horse Shoe, NC
Hillside Farm
Jake Mountain
Horse Park
Dawson Forest
Jasper

Cheyenne, Wyoming
My Mountain Peace
Chick. Battlefield
Jake Mountain
Horse Park
Garland Mountain
Jake Mountain
Horse park

Club Tamarack

Ellen Stara Memorial RideStara Land

Poker Ride

Christmas Party

Horse Park

Pendley Creek

Judie Uchitel

Rich & Janet Vigue
JoAnn Hartin

Judie Uchitel
Ronda Erway

Lisa Sylvia

Claire Eubanks
Rich Vigue

Rich & Janet Vigue
Bambi Dillingham
Jim & Lisa Sylvia

CTHA

Lisa Sylvia & Megan Mathisen

Ronda Erway
Keeve Krasner
Rich Vigue

Julie Heinsman
Ronda Erway
Rich Vigue
Claire Eubanks
Sylvias & Delays
Rich Vigue

Judie Uchitel
Rich & Janet Vigue
Rich Vigue
Ronda Erway

Rich & Janet Vigue



